Nursery

A

Admission no Father's NameStudent NameSr.no. Guardian/Contact No. Address Payment Due

A-1 Lalit prasun1 ,9155378474 250.00

A-2 Anamika kumari2 ,7903783481 805.00

A-5 Biral vihangam3 ,8579880544 230.00

Total Dues
Amount in words : 

RUPEES  ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY
 1,285.00